
WASTE ROCK
DUMP DURING PRODUCTION

(YEAR 5 SHOWN)

PROPOSED
DRAINAGE
CHANNELS

1
103C

WASTE ROCK DUMP
RETENTION POND (RP1)

PROPOSED
DRAINAGE
CHANNELS

1
103C

BATMAN CREEK
RE-ALIGNMENT
CHANNEL

5
128C

WESTERN
WRD

DRAINAGE
CHANNEL

1
128C

2m 2m1
2 1

2

TYPICAL
FILL SITUATION

TYPICAL
CUT SITUATIONORIGINAL GROUND

CENTERLINE ALIGNMENT

WASTE ROCK DUMP DURING PRODUCTION YEAR

5m MIN

2m

Issued by:Issued for:

SHEET
OF

Project no.:

Date:Location:

Project:

Scale:

Approved by:

Drawn by:
Designed by:

Checked by:

TETRA TECH
350 Indiana Street, Suite 500

Golden, Colorado 80401
(303) 217-5700    (303) 217-5705 fax

THE CONTENT OF THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT INTENDED FOR THE USE OF, NOR IS IT
INTENDED TO BE RELIED UPON BY ANY PERSON, FIRM OR CORPORATION OTHER
THAN THE CLIENT AND TETRA TECH. TETRA TECH DENIES ANY LIABILITY
WHATSOEVER TO OTHER PARTIES FOR DAMAGES OR INJURY SUFFERED BY SUCH
THIRD PARTY ARISING FROM THE USE OF THIS DOCUMENT BY THEM, WITHOUT
THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN AUTHORITY OF TETRA TECH AND OUR CLIENT. THIS
DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO FURTHER RESTRICTIONS IMPOSED BY THE CONTRACT
BETWEEN THE CLIENT AND TETRA TECH AND THESE PARTIES PERMISSION MUST
BE SOUGHT REGARDING THIS DOCUMENT IN ALL OTHER CIRCUMSTANCES.

P:
\0

12
99

\2
00

-0
12

99
-2

10
07

\0
5 

Si
te

-W
id

e 
W

at
er

 M
an

ag
em

en
t\C

AD
\M

in
e 

M
an

ag
em

en
t P

la
n 

up
da

te
\1

10
-2

D
 C

AD
D

\C
iv

il 
Si

te
 S

er
v\

PR
E-

C
LO

SU
R

E 
ST

O
C

K-
ST

O
R

E 
PI

LE
 F

LO
W

.d
w

g,
 H

EN
N

O
N

, V
IC

TO
R

IA
, 1

2/
16

/2
02

1 
12

:2
3 

PM

NOT ISSUED FOR
CONSTRUCTION

PRELIMINARY
DRAWING

D

12/16/2021

CC
VH
VS
VS

AS SHOWN

2021 MT TODD FEASIBILITY STUDY
DRAINAGE DESIGN

NORTHERN TERRITORY, AUSTRALIA

200-01299-21007

METER

50 50 100

1:5000

1500

SCALE: N.T.S
1

103C
TYPICAL WASTE ROCK DRAINAGE CHANNEL

SURFACE WATER MANAGEMENT PLAN
WASTE ROCK DUMP DRAINAGE 

PERIMETER CHANNELS PLAN D

4520-DC-103C
4 3412/16/2021

A NOT USED CC 04/21/2017
B NOT USED JC 05/12/2017
C NOT USED DF 11/03/2017
D 2021 FEASIBILITY STUDY VH 12/16/2021

2021 MT TODD FEASIBILITY STUDY
DRAINAGE DESIGN

NORTHERN TERRITORY, AUSTRALIA

200-01299-21007

ENGINEER'S SEAL

Rev Description DateBY

REVISION

REVISIONSREFERENCE

AutoCAD SHX Text
127.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
128.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
129.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
130.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
131.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
131.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
132.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
132.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
133.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
134.0



17
5

175

175 175

17
5

175

17
5 175

175

17
5

17
5

150

17
5

13
130C

8
129C

9
126C

EX. MT TODD ROAD

RE-ALIGNED
ACCESS ROAD

17
131C

17
131C

16
130C

1
103C

EXISTING HEAP LEACH PAD

BATMAN
PIT

PROPOSED
LOW GRADE ORE

STOCKPILE
(LGOS)

PROPOSED
WASTE ROCK

DUMP

PROPOSED WEST WRD
 DIVERSION CHANNEL

PROPOSED
TFS1 CHANNEL

PROPOSED
WESTERN TSF2 CHANNEL

PROPOSED EASTERN TSF2
 DIVERSION CHANNEL

LGOS DRAINAGE

LGOS RETENTION
POND (LGRP)

PROCESS WATER POND
(PWP)

WATER TREATMENT PLANT
(WTP)

PROPOSED STOW CREEK
DIVERSION CHANNEL

NORTHERN
TAILINGS STORAGE

FACILITY (TSF1)

PROPOSED TAILINGS
STORAGE FACILITY

(TSF2)

CHECK DAMS

CHECK DAMS

RP1 DAM

ORIGINAL RP1 (NEW
RP1 COFFER DAM)

PROPOSED NORTH BATMAN
CREEK RE-ALIGNMENT

CHANNEL

PROCESS PLANT AND
OPERATIONS AREA

PROPOSED BATMAN CREEK
RE-ALIGNMENT CHANNEL

WRD DRAINAGE

PROPOSED HORSESHOE
CREEK DIVERSION
CHANNEL

ENGINEER'S SEAL

Rev Description Date

Issued by:Issued for:

BY

REVISION

REVISIONSREFERENCE
SHEET

OF

Project no.:

Date:Location:

Project:

Scale:

Approved by:

Drawn by:
Designed by:

Checked by:

TETRA TECH
350 Indiana Street, Suite 500

Golden, Colorado 80401
(303) 217-5700    (303) 217-5705 fax

THE CONTENT OF THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT INTENDED FOR THE USE OF, NOR IS IT
INTENDED TO BE RELIED UPON BY ANY PERSON, FIRM OR CORPORATION OTHER
THAN THE CLIENT AND TETRA TECH. TETRA TECH DENIES ANY LIABILITY
WHATSOEVER TO OTHER PARTIES FOR DAMAGES OR INJURY SUFFERED BY SUCH
THIRD PARTY ARISING FROM THE USE OF THIS DOCUMENT BY THEM, WITHOUT
THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN AUTHORITY OF TETRA TECH AND OUR CLIENT. THIS
DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO FURTHER RESTRICTIONS IMPOSED BY THE CONTRACT
BETWEEN THE CLIENT AND TETRA TECH AND THESE PARTIES PERMISSION MUST
BE SOUGHT REGARDING THIS DOCUMENT IN ALL OTHER CIRCUMSTANCES.

P:
\0

12
99

\2
00

-0
12

99
-2

10
07

\0
5 

Si
te

-W
id

e 
W

at
er

 M
an

ag
em

en
t\C

AD
\M

in
e 

M
an

ag
em

en
t P

la
n 

up
da

te
\1

10
-2

D
 C

AD
D

\C
iv

il 
Si

te
 S

er
v\

SE
D

IM
EN

T 
PL

AN
.d

w
g,

 H
EN

N
O

N
, V

IC
TO

R
IA

, 1
2/

16
/2

02
1 

12
:2

5 
PM

NOT ISSUED FOR
CONSTRUCTION

PRELIMINARY
DRAWING

D

12/16/2021

CC
VH
VS
VS

A PRELIMINARY DESIGN CC 04/21/2017
B PRELIMINARY DESIGN ISSUED FOR REVIEW JC 05/12/2017
C ADDRESSED 08/2017 CLIENT COMMENTS DF 11/03/2017
D 2021 FEASIBILITY STUDY VH 12/16/2021

AS SHOWN

2021 MT TODD FEASIBILITY STUDY
DRAINAGE DESIGN

NORTHERN TERRITORY, AUSTRALIA

200-01299-21007

METER

150 150 300

1cm:150m

4500

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PLAN
PROPOSED SEDIMENT AND EROSION

CONTROL PLAN

4520-DC-104C
5 34

AutoCAD SHX Text
125.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
125.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
126.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
126.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
127.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
127.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
127.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
127.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
127.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
128.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
128.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
128.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
128.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
128.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
129.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
129.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
129.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
129.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
129.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
129.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
130.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
130.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
130.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
130.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
130.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
130.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
130.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
130.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
131.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
131.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
131.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
131.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
131.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
131.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
131.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
131.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
132.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
132.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
132.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
132.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
132.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
132.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
132.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
133.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
133.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
133.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
133.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
133.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
134.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
134.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
134.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
135.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
135.0

AutoCAD SHX Text
136.0



11
130C

11
130C

11
130C

11
130C

11
130C

10
130C

12
130C

12
130C

12
130C

11
130C

NORTHERN TAILINGS
STORAGE FACILITY (TSF1)

DOWN DRAIN
CHANNEL

DOWN DRAIN
CHANNEL

DOWN DRAIN
CHANNEL

DOWN DRAIN
CHANNEL

DOWN DRAIN
CHANNEL

BENCH DRAINAGE
CATCHMENTS

DOWN DRAIN
STILLING BASIN

DOWN DRAIN
STILLING BASIN

DOWN DRAIN
STILLING BASIN

DOWN DRAIN
CHANNEL

A
105C

PROPOSED CLOSURE SURFACE

ORIGINAL GROUND

NORTHERN TAILINGS
STORAGE FACILITY (TSF1)

ENGINEER'S SEAL

Rev Description Date

Issued by:Issued for:

BY

REVISION

REVISIONSREFERENCE
SHEET

OF

Project no.:

Date:Location:

Project:

Scale:

Approved by:

Drawn by:
Designed by:

Checked by:

TETRA TECH
350 Indiana Street, Suite 500

Golden, Colorado 80401
(303) 217-5700    (303) 217-5705 fax

THE CONTENT OF THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT INTENDED FOR THE USE OF, NOR IS IT
INTENDED TO BE RELIED UPON BY ANY PERSON, FIRM OR CORPORATION OTHER
THAN THE CLIENT AND TETRA TECH. TETRA TECH DENIES ANY LIABILITY
WHATSOEVER TO OTHER PARTIES FOR DAMAGES OR INJURY SUFFERED BY SUCH
THIRD PARTY ARISING FROM THE USE OF THIS DOCUMENT BY THEM, WITHOUT
THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN AUTHORITY OF TETRA TECH AND OUR CLIENT. THIS
DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO FURTHER RESTRICTIONS IMPOSED BY THE CONTRACT
BETWEEN THE CLIENT AND TETRA TECH AND THESE PARTIES PERMISSION MUST
BE SOUGHT REGARDING THIS DOCUMENT IN ALL OTHER CIRCUMSTANCES.

P:
\0

12
99

\2
00

-0
12

99
-2

10
07

\0
5 

Si
te

-W
id

e 
W

at
er

 M
an

ag
em

en
t\C

AD
\M

in
e 

M
an

ag
em

en
t P

la
n 

up
da

te
\1

10
-2

D
 C

AD
D

\C
iv

il 
Si

te
 S

er
v\

ST
O

C
K-

ST
O

R
E 

PI
LE

 F
LO

W
.d

w
g,

 H
EN

N
O

N
, V

IC
TO

R
IA

, 1
2/

16
/2

02
1 

12
:2

6 
PM

NOT ISSUED FOR
CONSTRUCTION

PRELIMINARY
DRAWING

D

12/16/2021

CC
VH
VS
VS

A PRELIMINARY DESIGN CC 04/21/2017
B PRELIMINARY DESIGN ISSUED FOR REVIEW JC 05/12/2017
C ADDRESSED 08/2017 CLIENT COMMENTS DF 11/03/2017
D 2021 FEASIBILITY STUDY VH 12/16/2021

AS SHOWN

2021 MT TODD FEASIBILITY STUDY
DRAINAGE DESIGN

NORTHERN TERRITORY, AUSTRALIA

200-01299-21007

METER

50 50 100

1:5000

1500

SCALE: H:1:5000   V:1:2500
A

105C

PROPOSED CLOSURE
TAILINGS STORAGE FACILITY 1 SECTION

SURFACE WATER MANAGEMENT PLAN
PROPOSED TAILINGS STORAGE FACILITY 1

DRAINAGE PLAN

4520-DC-105C
6 34



B
106C

11
130C

11
130C

11
130C

11
130C

11
130C

10
130C

10
130C

12
130C

12
130C

12
130C

PROPOSED TAILINGS
STORAGE FACILITY (TSF2)

DOWN DRAIN
CHANNEL

DOWN DRAIN
CHANNEL

DOWN DRAIN
CHANNEL

DOWN DRAIN
CHANNEL

DOWN DRAIN
CHANNEL

BENCH DRAINAGE
CATCHMENTS

BENCH DRAINAGE
CATCHMENTS

DOWN DRAIN
STILLING BASIN

DOWN DRAIN
STILLING BASIN

DOWN DRAIN
STILLING BASIN

ORIGINAL GROUND

PROPOSED CLOSURE SURFACE

PROPOSED TAILINGS
STORAGE FACILITY (TSF2)

ENGINEER'S SEAL

Rev Description Date

Issued by:Issued for:

BY

REVISION

REVISIONSREFERENCE
SHEET

OF

Project no.:

Date:Location:

Project:

Scale:

Approved by:

Drawn by:
Designed by:

Checked by:

TETRA TECH
350 Indiana Street, Suite 500

Golden, Colorado 80401
(303) 217-5700    (303) 217-5705 fax

THE CONTENT OF THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT INTENDED FOR THE USE OF, NOR IS IT
INTENDED TO BE RELIED UPON BY ANY PERSON, FIRM OR CORPORATION OTHER
THAN THE CLIENT AND TETRA TECH. TETRA TECH DENIES ANY LIABILITY
WHATSOEVER TO OTHER PARTIES FOR DAMAGES OR INJURY SUFFERED BY SUCH
THIRD PARTY ARISING FROM THE USE OF THIS DOCUMENT BY THEM, WITHOUT
THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN AUTHORITY OF TETRA TECH AND OUR CLIENT. THIS
DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO FURTHER RESTRICTIONS IMPOSED BY THE CONTRACT
BETWEEN THE CLIENT AND TETRA TECH AND THESE PARTIES PERMISSION MUST
BE SOUGHT REGARDING THIS DOCUMENT IN ALL OTHER CIRCUMSTANCES.

P:
\0

12
99

\2
00

-0
12

99
-2

10
07

\0
5 

Si
te

-W
id

e 
W

at
er

 M
an

ag
em

en
t\C

AD
\M

in
e 

M
an

ag
em

en
t P

la
n 

up
da

te
\1

10
-2

D
 C

AD
D

\C
iv

il 
Si

te
 S

er
v\

ST
O

C
K-

ST
O

R
E 

PI
LE

 F
LO

W
.d

w
g,

 H
EN

N
O

N
, V

IC
TO

R
IA

, 1
2/

16
/2

02
1 

12
:2

7 
PM

NOT ISSUED FOR
CONSTRUCTION

PRELIMINARY
DRAWING

D

12/16/2021

CC
VH
VS
VS

A PRELIMINARY DESIGN CC 04/21/2017
B PRELIMINARY DESIGN ISSUED FOR REVIEW JC 05/12/2017
C ADDRESSED 08/2017 CLIENT COMMENTS DF 11/03/2017
D 2021 FEASIBILITY STUDY VH 12/16/2021

AS SHOWN

2021 MT TODD FEASIBILITY STUDY
DRAINAGE DESIGN

NORTHERN TERRITORY, AUSTRALIA

200-01299-21007

SURFACE WATER MANAGEMENT PLAN
PROPOSED TAILINGS STORAGE FACILITY 2

DRAINAGE PLAN

4520-DC-106C
7 34

D VH 12/16/2021

2021 MT TODD FEASIBILITY STUDY
DRAINAGE DESIGN

METER

50 50 100

1:5000

1500

SCALE: H:1:5000   V:1:2500
B

106C

PROPOSED CLOSURE
TAILINGS STORAGE FACILITY 2 SECTION



C
107C

11
130C

11
130C

11
130C

10
130C

12
130C

12
130C

11
130C

11
130C

11
130C

12
130C

12
130C

12
130C

12
130C

DOWN DRAIN
CHANNEL

DOWN DRAIN
CHANNEL

DOWN DRAIN
CHANNEL

BENCH DRAINAGE
CATCHMENTS

BENCH DRAINAGE
CATCHMENTS

DOWN DRAIN
STILLING BASIN

DOWN DRAIN
STILLING BASIN

PROPOSED
WASTE ROCK

DUMP

DOWN DRAIN
CHANNEL

DOWN DRAIN
CHANNEL

DOWN DRAIN
CHANNEL

DOWN DRAIN
STILLING BASIN

DOWN DRAIN
STILLING BASIN

DOWN DRAIN
STILLING BASIN

DOWN DRAIN
STILLING BASIN

10
130C

15
127C

PROPOSED
WASTE ROCK

DUMP

WRD CLOSURE

ORIGINAL GROUND

ENGINEER'S SEAL

Rev Description Date

Issued by:Issued for:

BY

REVISION

REVISIONSREFERENCE
SHEET

OF

Project no.:

Date:Location:

Project:

Scale:

Approved by:

Drawn by:
Designed by:

Checked by:

TETRA TECH
350 Indiana Street, Suite 500

Golden, Colorado 80401
(303) 217-5700    (303) 217-5705 fax

THE CONTENT OF THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT INTENDED FOR THE USE OF, NOR IS IT
INTENDED TO BE RELIED UPON BY ANY PERSON, FIRM OR CORPORATION OTHER
THAN THE CLIENT AND TETRA TECH. TETRA TECH DENIES ANY LIABILITY
WHATSOEVER TO OTHER PARTIES FOR DAMAGES OR INJURY SUFFERED BY SUCH
THIRD PARTY ARISING FROM THE USE OF THIS DOCUMENT BY THEM, WITHOUT
THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN AUTHORITY OF TETRA TECH AND OUR CLIENT. THIS
DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO FURTHER RESTRICTIONS IMPOSED BY THE CONTRACT
BETWEEN THE CLIENT AND TETRA TECH AND THESE PARTIES PERMISSION MUST
BE SOUGHT REGARDING THIS DOCUMENT IN ALL OTHER CIRCUMSTANCES.

P:
\0

12
99

\2
00

-0
12

99
-2

10
07

\0
5 

Si
te

-W
id

e 
W

at
er

 M
an

ag
em

en
t\C

AD
\M

in
e 

M
an

ag
em

en
t P

la
n 

up
da

te
\1

10
-2

D
 C

AD
D

\C
iv

il 
Si

te
 S

er
v\

ST
O

C
K-

ST
O

R
E 

PI
LE

 F
LO

W
.d

w
g,

 H
EN

N
O

N
, V

IC
TO

R
IA

, 1
2/

16
/2

02
1 

12
:2

7 
PM

NOT ISSUED FOR
CONSTRUCTION

PRELIMINARY
DRAWING

D

12/16/2021

CC
VH
VS
VS

A PRELIMINARY DESIGN CC 04/21/2017
B PRELIMINARY DESIGN ISSUED FOR REVIEW JC 05/12/2017
C ADDRESSED 08/2017 CLIENT COMMENTS DF 11/03/2017
D 2021 FEASIBILITY STUDY VH 12/16/2021

AS SHOWN

2021 MT TODD FEASIBILITY STUDY
DRAINAGE DESIGN

NORTHERN TERRITORY, AUSTRALIA

200-01299-21007

METER

50 50 100

1:5000

1500

SCALE: H:1:5000   V:1:5000
A

107C

PROPOSED CLOSURE
WASTE ROCK DUMP SECTION

SURFACE WATER MANAGEMENT PLAN
PROPOSED WASTE ROCK DUMP

DRAINAGE PLAN

4520-DC-107C
8 34




